
Type  E  Slotted  Wall Duct

Type E Wiring Duct and Cover come in 6 foot lengths
Made of Rigid PVC
Rated for continuous use temperatures up to 50o C (122o F)
Numbers listed below are Light Gray color (LG).  For White, change the LG to WH.
For other colors, please call for price and availability.

Panduit have seven styles of wiring duct available.  Four styles of slotted wall, two
styles of solid wall and one with round holes in the walls.  All are UL recognized and
CSA certified, and a UL flammability rating of 94V-0.

Complete information is available in Panduit catalog #SA101N64.  Please request
a copy.

Duct Part
Number

E.5X.5LG6
E.5X.62LG6
E.5X1LG6
E.5X1.25LG6
E.5X1.75LG6
E.5X2LG6
E.75X.75LG6
E.75X1LG6
E.75X1.5LG6
E.75X2LG6
E1X1LG6
E1X1.25LG6
E1X1.5LG6
E1X2LG6
E1X2.5LG6
E1X3LG6
E1X4LG6
E1.5X1LG6
E1.5X1.5LG6
E1.5X2LG6
E1.5X3LG6
E1.5X4LG6
E2X1LG6
E2X1.5LG6
E2X2LG6
E2X2.5LG6
E2X3LG6
E2X4LG6
E2X5LG6
E2.5X3LG6
E3X1LG6
E3X1.25LG6
E3X2LG6
E3X3LG6
E3X4LG6
E3X5LG6
E4X1.5LG6
E4X2LG6
E4X3LG6
E4X4LG6
E4X5LG6

Width
in

Inches

.50

.75

1.00

1.50

2.00

2.50

3.00

4.00

Height
in

Inches
.50
.62

1.00
1.25
1.75
2.00
.75

1.00
1.50
2.00
1.00
1.25
1.50
2.00
2.50
3.00
4.00
1.00
1.50
2.00
3.00
4.00
1.00
1.50
2.00
2.50
3.00
4.00
5.00
3.00
1.00
1.25
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00
1.50
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00

Cover
P r i c e
per FT.

$ .62

.67

.88

.93

1.39

1.69

2.06

2.50

Duct
Price

per Ft.
$ 2.57

2.71
3.03
3.40
3.94
4.42
3.06
3.20
3.94
5.51
3.14
3.87
3.92
4.26
5.21
5.56
6.83
3.73
4.26
4.66
5.92
7.27
4.33
4.68
4.70
5.98
6.07
7.35

10.31
6.62
4.86
5.79
5.68
6.98
8.42

11.58
5.95
6.78
8.06
9.43

13.20

Cover
Part

Number

C.5LG6

C.75LG6

C1LG6

C1.5LG6

C2LG6

C2.5LG6

C3LG6

C4LG6

Order number of
feet desired in
multiples of 6 feet.

COMMUNICATION & POWER WIRING SYSTEM
PAN-WAYTM RACEWAYPANDUCT®  WIRING DUCT
Type P Raceway

Dimensions
H

.37 "

.46 "

Part
Number
PDC3EI6
Cover for PDB36
base

PDB36
Screw applied base
PDB36-A
Adhesive backed
base

PDC6EI6
cover for PDB66
base
PDB66
Screw applied base
PDB66-A
Adhesive backed
base

W
.86 "

1.33 "

Color

Elec. Ivory
(Gray &
White
available
on special
order)

Elec. Ivory

Price
per ft.
$  .69

.67

.86

.79

.77

1.02
Covers and Bases come in 6 ft
pieces.  Order in multiples of 6 ft.

Fittings for use with Type P Raceway
Item

Wire
Retainer

Coupling

End Cap

Entrance
End

Inside
Corner

Outside
Corner

Right
Angle

Tee

Snaps onto base to retain wires
prior to cover placement

PricePart
Number
PWR6-X

PCF3EI-X
PCF6EI-X

PECF3EI-X
PECF6EI-X

PEEF36EI-X
PEEF36EI-X

PICF3EI-X
PICF6EI-X

POCF3EI-X
POCF6EI-X

PRAF3EI-X
PRAF6EI-X

PTF3EI-X
PTF6EI-X

 Use with
sizes
PD6

PD3
PD6

PD3
PD6

PD3
PD6

PD3
PD6

PD3
PD6

PD3
PD6

PD3
PD6

Surface mount
outlet boxes for
Type P Raceway
are shown on page
696

1 pc.
$ .33

.42

.44

.58

.65

4.15
4.15

1.46
1.50

1.38
1.50

1.53
1.69

2.01
2.13




